PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Valley RE-1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $ 876,000.24 $10,512,002.89 $876,000.24 $ 9,636,002.65
August $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 876,000.24 $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $10,512,002.89 $1,752,000.48 $ 8,760,002.41
September $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 876,000.24 $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $10,512,002.89  $2,628,000.72 $ 7,884,002.17
October $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 876,000.24 $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $10,512,002.89 $ 3,504,000.96 $ 7,008,001.93
November $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 876,000.24 $ 876,000.24 $0.00 $10,512,002.89  $4,380,001.20 $6,132,001.69
December $801,072.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $801,072.13 $ 876,000.24 -$ 74,928.11 $9,987,506.10 $5,181,073.33 $ 4,806,432.77
January $ 800,860.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 800,860.81 $801,072.13 -$211.32 $9,986,238.18 $5,981,934.14 $ 4,004,304.04
February $ 800,900.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 800,900.15 $ 800,860.81 $39.34 $9,986,434.88 $6,782,834.29 $ 3,203,600.59
March $871,281.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $871,281.89 $ 800,900.15 $70,381.74 $10,267,961.86 $7,654,116.18 $2,613,845.68
April $871,281.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $871,281.89 $871,281.89 $0.00 $10,267,961.86 $8,525,398.07 $1,742,563.79
May $871,281.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $871,281.90 $871,281.89 $0.01 $10,267,961.86  $9,396,679.97 $871,281.89
June $871,207.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $871,207.67 $871,281.90 -$ 74.23 $10,267,887.64 $10,267,887.64 $0.00
TOTALS : $10,267,887.64  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



